## U5000167864

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600277651006

15 OCT -2 PM 2: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE
STORE CORPORATIONS

2013 UCT -2 PM 1:28

OCT 02 2015 T SCHROEDER

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/2/15

NAME:

1584 LANCASHIRE LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE** 

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	1584 Lancashire LLC		
BODOBC		Limited Liabil	ity Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted	for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the f	ollowing:
	J. Anthony Kington		
		Name of	Person
	Taft Stettinius & Hollister LLP		
•		Firm/Co	mpany
	65 E. State St. Suite 1000		
		Addre	ess
	Columbus, Ohio 43215		
	tkington@taftlaw.com	City/State and	d Zip Code
		sed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	case call:	
	J. Anthony Kington	614	221-2838
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
<b>\$</b> 125,00 F		Certific	O Filing Fee & \$\sqrt{160.00}\$ Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Malling Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	]	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corpotations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

15045 11 55	•		
1584 Lancashire LLC		d Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must chu	with the words Limit	At Diabling Coll	pasy, E.E.C., or ECC.
TICLE II - Address:			
e mailing address and street ac	idress of the principal	office of the Lin	uited Liability Company is:
Princips	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1584 Lancashire Driv	/c		1584 Lancashire Drive
Venice, Florida 3429	3	<del></del>	Sincles 121-222 24000
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow	, & Registered A	Venice, Florida 34293  Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual o
TICLE III - Registered Age	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow ctive Florida registrati	, & Registered Age on.)	Agent's Signature:
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company ther business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow ctive Florida registrati	, & Registered Agr n Registered Agr on.)	Agent's Signature:
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company ther business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow ctive Florida registrati ddress of the registere	, & Registered Agr n Registered Agr on.)	Agent's Signature:
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company ther business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow ctive Florida registrati ddress of the registere	, & Registered Agr n Registered Agr on.) d agent are:	Agent's Signature:
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company ther business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its ow ctive Florida registrati ddress of the registere NRAI Services, Inc	, & Registered Age on.) ad agent are: Name	Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual o
TICLE III - Registered Age e Limited Liability Company ther business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration and the registere NRAI Services, Inc	, & Registered Age on.) ad agent are: Name	Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual o

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

15 OCT -2 PM 2:53

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Charles D. Hill, Jr.
	1584 Lancashire Drive
	Venice, Florida 34293
AMBR	Cynthia D. Hill
,	1809 Lancashire Drive
	Venice, Florida 34293
AMBR	Chrissie Hill Wilson
MINION	3883 Kul Circle South
	Hilliard, Ohio 43026
ffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)	late of filing:  specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do to meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does no	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LEV: Effective date, if other than the diffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LEV: Effective date, if other than the diffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the diffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does nowment's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 de ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ent of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does nument's effective date on the Department of the Depa	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 do ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)